
&-ndr &o Canara Bank#\
t#*ffi1

ANNEXURE.14
CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTERTO SALE NOTICE

Ref: Sanki/E-AU CTION / HL / 24-25 Date:26.03.2025

To

NAME: SIDHDHARTHBHAI SUKHADEV MISHAL (BoRROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 83, BOMBAY COLONY, KAPODARA, VARACHHA, SURAT, GUfARAT,395006
ADDRESS 2: 82, SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY, VILLAGE TUNDI,TALUKA PALSANA, DIST

sURAT-394305

SUNITA SIDHDHARTHBHAI MISHAL (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: 83, BOMBAY COLONY, KAPODARA, VARACHHA, SURAT, GUJARAT,395006
ADDRESS 2: 82, SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY, VILLAGE TUNDI,TALUKA PALSANA, DIST
SURAT.3943O5

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcenrent of Security Interest Act,2002 read with Rule B[6) of the Security Interest
(E n fo rce me nt) Rules' 2002' 

*******{(*,++,r+,r.,}+,r++,}

As you are aware, I on behalfofCanara Bank, Sanki branch, have taken possession ofthe assets

described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection 13(4) ofthe subiect Act
in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our Sanki Branch ofCanara
Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in the Schedule ofSale
Notice.

This is without prejudice to any otlrer rights available to the Bank under the subiect Act/ or any
other law in force.

iA"{Fi-S$BW

dimf,'dtiliSi'"'

FOR C

o oFFlCeR

Canara Bank
ENCLOSURE - SALE NOTICE
cc PRAMODBHAI IAGANNATH VANKHEDE/VANKHERt (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESSl -72,BOMBAY COLONY, KAPODARA, SURAT CITY, DIST.SURAT,
GUJARAT-395006
ADDRESS 2: PLOT NO 81, SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY, TUNDI,TAULK PALSANA,
sURAT-394305

Dear Sir,

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subiect Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.



e--ff,r *o Canara Bank".A
| f, ea*. synar."." I

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of tmmovable properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement oi Security Interest Act, 2002 read withprovision to Rule I [6) ofthe security Interest (EnforcementJ Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the pubric in generar and in particular to the Borrower [sJ and
Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the securedcreditor, the possession of which has been taken bythe autnoiisea bnicei or canara Bank,sanki Branch, will be sord "As is where is", "As iiwhat is,,, and ,,whatever there is,,on29.o4,202s, for recovery of Rs.7,g0,209.g9 (Rupees seven Lakh righty rrrousand rwoHundred_Nine & paise Eighty Nine only) ai on 29.122o24 ptus firtlher Intliest ana
!!3ry". less recovery tjrereon to canara Bank sanki Branch, from SIDHDHARTHBHAT

'YI!4PEV 

MISHAL (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & SUNITA SIDHDHARTHBHAI MISHAL
(CO BORROWER) & PRAMODBHAI JAGANNATU VAruXNEOETVANKHERI ICUENEiTTONT

The reserve price will be Rs.880000/- and the earnest money deposit wifl be Rs.88000/-
J!e.Ua11gs1 Moley Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet oruis nsa attiance privare
llatt"i (BAANKNET) portat directly or Ly generating the chaltan flrerein to aeposit the
EM-D through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as rientioned in the said challan on orbefore 28.04.2025.

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

All that Piece and Parcel of rmmovable property ofA-Typa plot No. g2 (as per KJp Record
New Block No,327 /az) of the society known is "shree Krishna Residency,, ,itrrt"d ,tvillage: Tundi, sub-Dist: pa-rsana bearing Revenue survey No. 306/2, iog/2,314/2,
3r-s/P' 316,309/rA,3rz/2,3r5 paiki & 3i4l1, Brock trto sz7 a 329 asper consolidation
scheme New Block No. 327 of Village Tundi, Taluka palsana, Dist surat Total admeasuring
about-(Plot area as per 7 /rz recoril41.2g sq. mtrs, And as per booking +r.zo sq. mtrs.*undivided proportionate share in Road and cop land area 2o.so sq. -ti.; 67.G4 sq. mtrs.
In the state of Guiarat within the iurisdiction ofthe sub Registrar'patsana, togettrer witfr
the building, sheds, standing thereon bounded as under:
East: Boundary after Plot No A/6? Westr5.00 Mtrs. Wide Road
North: Plot No A-81 South:ptot No. A-g3

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the Iink "E-Auction,, provided i
Bank's website (www.canarabank. com) or may contact anara hk San ki
Branch, Ph. No.9429216358 during office hours on any ;mfffiffiu FO BANK

lfulrrft r aFHqg,gED oFFtcEF

nara

Date:26.03.2025
Place: SURAT

Authorized Officer
CANARA BANK



ajardr ilm Canara BurlpaA
t(tery.au.l

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 26.03,2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Sanki Branch
2. Name and Address ofthe Borrower(sJ/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: SIDHDHARTHBHAI SUKHADEV MISHAL (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 83, BOMBAY COLONY, KAPODARA, VARACHHA, SURAT, GUIARAT,395006
ADDRESS 2: 82, SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY, VILLAGE TUNDI,TALUKA PALSANA, DIST

SURAT-394305

SUNITA SIDHDHARTHBHAI MISHAL (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: 83, BOMBAY COLONY, KAPODARA, VARACHHA, SURAT, GUJARAT, 395006
ADDRESS 2: 82, SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY, VILLAGE TUNDI,TALUKA PALSANA, DIST

sURAT-394305

PRAMODBHAI JAGANNATH VANKHEDE/VANKHERI (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: 72, BOMBAY COLONY, KAPODARA, SURAT CITY, DIST SURAT' GUIARAT,

395006
ADDRESS 2: PLOT NO 81, SHREE KRISHNA RESIDENCY, TUNDI,TAULK PAISANA, SURAT

3. Total liabilities: Rs,7,80,209,89 (Rupees Seven Lakh Eighty Thousand Two Hundred
Nine & Paise Eighty Nine Only) as on 29,122O24 plus further Interest and charges less
recovery thereon

4. (al Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bJ Details of Auction service provider:

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 29.04.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place ofAuction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 880000/-

a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https://baanknet,com/. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number a29 1220220, 9892219848, 816020505 1

E-Mail suonort.baanknet@nsballiance.com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

6. 0ther terms and conditions:



e-ddr *o Canara lJank
| ft mt* sy,,al".t" !

b) The property can be inspected, with prior Appointment with Authorized officer, on
24.04.2025 (10:00 am to S:00 pm).
c] The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve price and the
p_artjcipating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dJ EMD amount of L0% ofthe Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-wallet ofpt/s pSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said
challan on or before 28.04.2025.
e) Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s psB Alliance
(BAANKNET).

f) After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following
documents/details on or before 28.04.202s beiween 1.0:00 am to a:oo pm., to canara sanh
Sanki Branch by hand or by email.

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amount. If paid through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTR No.
Photocopies ofPAN card, ID proofand Address proof. However, successfur bidder wourd
have to produce these documents in originar to ihe Bank at the time of making pryr"nt
of balance amountof ZSo/o of bid amount.
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

II,

III,
lv.

g] The intending bidders shouJd register their names at portar httos: //baanknet.com/ and gettheir User ID and password free of cost. prospectiv. bidd". rn"); al iI 
"rrl"" tr""ing on E_

auction from the service provider M/s pSB Alliance (BAANKNET).
h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be iefunded to them. The EMD shall not carry
any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- (The amount can be decided by the Authorilld offi.".
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10b00.00/- as incremental
value). The bidder who submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on .loru." of 'online,
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in iavor ofthe successful
bidder, subiect to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
i) The successful bidder shall.deposit 2s7o of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 1S days-from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer withoui any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale agarn.
k) For sale proceeds ofRs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacs) and above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDs at the rate lo/o on the sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of rDS
certificate to the Bank.
lJ All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
mJ Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
n) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.



o) For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank Sanki Branch (Ph. No.
942921635a, E-mail id: cb77 OS7 @canarabankcom OR the service provider M/s PSB
Alliance IBAANKNET).

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any Iapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in such cases. ln order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary
arrangements/alternatives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

dj--rf,r &m Canara Bank#\

lut*
Date|26.O3.2025
Place: Su rat

{-od ron

<sGr6r{t / rtrNoatseo OFFTCER

orized Officer
CANARA BANK

l-r-


